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Specifications

General

Mileage: 31.776 km
Number of seats: 4

Number of gears: 16
Transmission: Handmatig
Number of keys: 1

PTO: 719 uur
Dimensions total

Length: 710 cm
Width: 250 cm
Height: 360 cm
Description

1,400 liter pump
electric winch 7,000 kg
3,000 liter water tank
200 Itr foam tank

Top Trucks B.V.
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price On request

Renault Midlum 370 DCI

4x4- Brandweer, Feuerwehr, Fire -
Doppelcabine - 4.000 Itr water - 500 Itr Foam

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Structure
Length:

Width:

Height:

Tank capacity:

Accessories

TT 4568

Renault

Midlum 370 DCI
07-02-2007
VF633BVB000101211
31.776 km

370 pk

Euro 3

4x4

380 cm

18.000 kg
11.440 kg
7.560 kg
22.500 kg

375 cm
245 cm
105 cm
4.000 liters

1 tank Cruise control Electric windows Electric mirrors PTO

Rotating beacon (s) ,

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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LONGUEUR - B0 METRES
FORCE - 7 TONNES
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